Amana LW8413W2B (BOM: PLW8413W2 A) 21 - OUTER TUB, COVER

AND PRESSURE HOSE
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mana Residential Amana LW8413W2B (BOM: PLW8413W2 A) Washer Parts Parts Diagram 21 - OUTER TUB, COVER

36045
35012
36136
35010

36025P

32857
34439P
34438P
27926
35369
34792
34471
35948
35947
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39078
39035

AND PRESSURE HOSE
lick on the part number to view part

40128701

Not Available

Not Available

Switch, Pressure
Switch, Pressure-Fixed
Switch- Pr

Switch, Pressure-Var

Assembly, Tub Coverand
Gasket

Gasket, Tub Cover Small
Outer Tub

Assembly, Outer Tub
Plate, Leg .063

Screw, 5/16-18 X .50
Leg, Support
LEG,SUPPORT

Spring, Leg-Large Tub
SPRING, TUB -SHORT
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40055101


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-501715-residential-amana-lw8413w2b-(bom:-plw8413w2-a)-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393700-amana-40055101-washer-switch-pressure.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392271-amana-35012-washer-switch-pressure-fixed.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396273-amana-39078-washer-switch-pr.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394557-amana-39035-washer-switch-pressure-var.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392291-amana-36025p-washer-assembly-tub-coverand-gasket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392873-amana-32857-washer-gasket-tub-cover-small.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392276-amana-34439p-washer-outer-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393774-amana-34438p-washer-assembly-outer-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392843-amana-27926-washer-plate-leg-063.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393720-amana-40128701-washer-screw-5-16-18-x-50.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393794-amana-34792-washer-leg-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393775-amana-35948-washer-spring-leg-large-tub.html
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500049
29175
30907
32372
29213
36985
34475P

40037801
40008501

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

STICKER

Grommet

Assembly, Pressure Bulb
TUBING,PRESSURE 34"
Tubing 31

CLIP, HOSE

CABINET


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393672-amana-40037801-washer-grommet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393673-amana-40008501-washer-assembly-pressure-bulb.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396568-amana-39125-washer-tubing-31.html

	Amana LW8413W2B (BOM: PLW8413W2 A) 21 - OUTER TUB, COVER AND PRESSURE HOSE

